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Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1173058 

W1173059 

W1173060 

W11 73061 

W1173062 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

05/25/17 

Source Source Description 

05:58 AM 

06:01 AM 

06:03AM 

06:07 AM 

06:09AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

3710020-BJI-A 

3710020-BJI-B 

3710020-BJI-C 

3710020-BJI-D 

3710020-BJI-E 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

SAMPLE 1 600 bldg Classrooms 18-20, Wall mounted exterior (North of Bldg), between Boys & Girls RR, facing B28. dual bubbler fountain to the left of single fountain , left bubbler on 

SAMPLE 2 300 bldg Classrooms 9-14, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg), between Girls ' RR & Room 317, facing blacktop, triple bubbler fountain , middle bubbler 

SAMPLE 3 400 bldg Classrooms 3-8, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg ), between Girls' RR & Room 412, facing blacktop, dual bubbler fountain , right bubbler 

SAMPLE 4 Kindergarten , Rm K2 , bubbler on left sink 

SAMPLE 5 Cafeteria/Auditorium, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg) , facing lunch court, two single bubbler fountains, lower left fountain 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 




