

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 6/7/17

San Diego Unified School District

Barnard Elementary

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1173058	05/25/17	05:58 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-BJI-A	< 5	ug/L
W1173059	05/25/17	06:01 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-BJI-B	< 5	ug/L
W1173060	05/25/17	06:03 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-BJI-C	< 5	ug/L
W1173061	05/25/17	06:07 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-BJI-D	< 5	ug/L
W1173062	05/25/17	06:09 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-BJI-E	< 5	ug/L

<u>Source</u>	Source Description
SAMPLE 1	600 bldg Classrooms 18-20, Wall mounted exterior (North of Bldg), between Boys & Girls RR, facing B28, dual bubbler fountain to the left of single fountain, left bubbler on
SAMPLE 2	300 bldg Classrooms 9-14, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg), between Girls' RR & Room 317, facing blacktop, triple bubbler fountain, middle bubbler
SAMPLE 3	400 bldg Classrooms 3-8, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg), between Girls' RR & Room 412, facing blacktop, dual bubbler fountain, right bubbler
SAMPLE 4	Kindergarten, Rm K2, bubbler on left sink
SAMPLE 5	Cafeteria/Auditorium, Wall mounted exterior (South of Bldg), facing lunch court, two single bubbler fountains, lower left fountain

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Senior Chemist